
Schuylkill League 
Girls Soccer  

2021 
 

Updated: 9/20/21 
 

Division 1 W-L Pts. Division 2 W-L Pts. 

Pine Grove Area 4-0-1 9 Schuylkill Haven 5-0 10 

Pottsville 4-0 8 Nativity 3-1 6 

Jim Thorpe 2-1-1 5 Minersville 2-1 4 

Blue Mountain 2-2 4 Williams Valley 2-2 4 

Lehighton 1-3 2 Lourdes 1-3 2 

Tamaqua 1-4 2 Tri Valley 0-2 0 

North Schuylkill 0-4 0 Weatherly 0-4 0 

 
 
Schuylkill League 
Girls’ Soccer Playoffs 
 
Saturday, October 16 
Tiebreaker (if needed) 
@ TBA 

Time      

TBA   Vs.   
 
Monday, October 18 
Semi-finals 
@ Lehighton 

Time Visitors   Home  

5:00 PM D1 Wild Card  Vs. D2 Champion  

7:00 PM D2 Wild Card  Vs. D1 Champion  
 
Thursday, October 21 
Final 
@ Lehighton 

Time Visitors   Home  

5:00 PM   Vs.   
  



2021 
Division 1 

 

Wednesday, September 8 Tuesday, September 28 

Pottsville 2 @ Jim Thorpe 1 
Blue Mountain 8 @ North Schuylkill 0 

Tamaqua 0 @ Pine Grove Area 3 

Jim Thorpe @ Pottsville 
North Schuylkill @ Blue Mountain 

Pine Grove Area @ Tamaqua 

Saturday, September 11 Thursday, September 30 

North Schuylkill 0 @ Pottsville 8 
Jim Thorpe 5 @ Tamaqua 1 

Pine Grove Area 3 @ Lehighton 0 

Pottsville @ North Schuylkill 
Tamaqua @ Jim Thorpe 

Lehighton @ Pine Grove Area 

Tuesday, September 14 Monday, October 4 

Tamaqua 5 @ North Schuylkill 1 
Blue Mountain 0 @ Pine Grove Area 1 

Jim Thorpe 3 @ Lehighton 2 

North Schuylkill @ Tamaqua 
Pine Grove Area @ Blue Mountain 

Lehighton @ Jim Thorpe 

Thursday, September 16 Wednesday, October 6 

Pottsville 3 @ Blue Mountain 0 
Pine Grove Area 0 @ Jim Thorpe 0 

Lehighton 4 @ Tamaqua 2 

Blue Mountain @ Pottsville 
Jim Thorpe @ Pine Grove Area 

Tamaqua @ Lehighton 

Monday, September 20 Saturday, October 9 

Lehighton 1 @ Pottsville 11 
Tamaqua 0 @ Blue Mountain 7 

North Schuylkill 0 @ Pine Grove Area 9 

Pottsville @ Lehighton 
Blue Mountain @ Tamaqua 

Pine Grove Area @ North Schuylkill 

Wednesday, September 22 Tuesday, October 12 

Pine Grove Area @ Pottsville 
Blue Mountain @ Jim Thorpe 
North Schuylkill @ Lehighton 

Pottsville @ Pine Grove Area 
Jim Thorpe @ Blue Mountain 
Lehighton @ North Schuylkill 

Saturday, September 25 Thursday, October 14 

Lehighton @ Blue Mountain 
Pottsville @ Tamaqua 

Jim Thorpe @ North Schuylkill 

Blue Mountain @ Lehighton 
Tamaqua @ Pottsville 

North Schuylkill @ Jim Thorpe 

 
  



2021 
Division 2 

 

Tuesday, September 7 Monday, September 27 

Minersville 1 @ Nativity 2 
Lourdes 16 @ Weatherly 0 

Williams Valley 0 @ Schuylkill Haven 1 

Nativity @ Minersville 
Weatherly @ Lourdes 

Schuylkill Haven @ Williams Valley 

Thursday, September 9 Wednesday, September 29 

Weatherly 0 @ Minersville 6 
Nativity 3 @ Williams Valley 2 

Schuylkill Haven 8 @ Tri Valley 1 

Minersville @ Weatherly 
Williams Valley @ Nativity 

Tri Valley @ Schuylkill Haven 

Monday, September 13 Saturday, October 2 

Williams Valley 9 @ Weatherly 0 
Lourdes 4 @ Schuylkill Haven 10 

Nativity 3 @ Tri Valley 1 

Weatherly @ Williams Valley 
Schuylkill Haven @ Lourdes 

Tri Valley @ Nativity 

Wednesday, September 15 Tuesday, October 5 

Minersville 6 @ Lourdes 3 
Schuylkill Haven 2 @ Nativity 0 

Tri Valley @ Williams Valley (PPD) 

Lourdes @ Minersville 
Nativity @ Schuylkill Haven 
Williams Valley @ Tri Valley 

Saturday, September 18 Thursday, October 7 

Tri Valley @ Minersville (PPD) 
Williams Valley 9 @ Lourdes 0 

Weatherly 0 @ Schuylkill Haven 14 

Minersville @ Tri Valley 
Lourdes @ Williams Valley 

Schuylkill Haven @ Weatherly 

Tuesday, September 21 Monday, October 11 

Schuylkill Haven @ Minersville 
Lourdes @ Nativity 

Weatherly @ Tri Valley 

Minersville @ Schuylkill Haven 
Nativity @ Lourdes 

Tri Valley @ Weatherly 

Thursday, September 23 Wednesday, October 13 

Tri Valley @ Lourdes 
Minersville @ Williams Valley 

Nativity @ Weatherly 

Lourdes @ Tri Valley 
Williams Valley @ Minersville 

Weatherly @ Nativity 

 
 

 


